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Ergebnisliste Nö Cup - 2017 2. Runde Mistelbach

Männer

Pl Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Kainz Thomas SSV-Kirchberg 48 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 49 48 49 48 591

2 Eitler Walter ETSSC 50 49 49 50 50 49 49 49 49 48 48 49 589

3 Burger Josef SSV-Kirchberg 49 48 50 48 49 50 48 47 48 47 50 48 582

4 Graf Florian HSV Krems Mautern 49 50 50 49 47 49 41 47 49 48 49 45 573

5 Auer Reinhard JSG-Waidhofen/Th 48 50 49 47 50 49 43 48 49 50 45 45 573

6 Hahnl Mario SSV-Kirchberg 48 49 45 49 49 47 48 48 45 48 48 48 572

7 Schmid Franz SSV-Kirchberg 48 47 47 47 49 48 47 46 48 50 46 48 571

8 Karner Leopold priv. SK St. Pölten 47 50 45 45 48 50 49 47 50 47 45 47 570

9 Schön Manfred SSV-Hagenthal 43 47 50 45 50 47 48 46 47 49 47 49 568

10 John Patrick USHSV 47 48 47 46 48 50 48 48 49 44 44 49 568

11 Cettl Harald ETSSC 48 45 49 50 46 48 47 47 48 45 49 46 568

12 Rohatsch Markus ETSSC 49 46 48 47 46 45 47 45 48 48 47 49 565

13 Deinhammer Matthias SSV-Felsenkeller 47 45 49 49 46 48 45 45 49 48 47 47 565

14 Hinterberger Hannes SG-Schwechat 48 45 48 50 46 46 47 46 44 48 49 47 564

15 Höß Heinrich LPSV-NÖ 49 48 47 49 49 49 49 44 45 47 41 46 563

16 Miserka Bernhard USHSV 45 48 49 46 46 50 45 47 42 46 50 48 562

17 Karl Alexander SV-1602 Stockerau 50 49 48 48 48 48 43 48 44 42 47 46 561

18 Baumgartner Nicolas Amsa 46 46 48 48 49 47 47 44 44 50 45 46 560

19 Brothanek Roman HSV-Allentsteig 49 47 48 46 48 47 43 48 44 43 47 49 559

20 Clementi Thomas ETSSC 47 46 47 44 47 47 46 48 48 45 46 47 558

21 Nemec Johannes HSV-St. Pölten 49 47 48 44 45 45 47 48 43 46 47 48 557

22 Obermaier Martin SG-Langenzersdorf 49 47 45 44 45 48 40 46 48 50 49 46 557

23 Goigitzer Elmar HSV-Allentsteig 48 47 46 49 47 49 42 48 47 43 43 47 556

24 Langsteiner Markus JSG-Waidhofen/Th 45 47 47 46 48 48 44 44 46 46 46 45 552

25 Kaltenbrunner Patrick JSG-Waidhofen/Th 47 46 46 48 47 42 45 47 44 45 45 46 548

26 Grube Günter SV-Rax Gams 42 46 41 46 46 46 49 47 46 45 45 46 545

27 Wagner Johann SG-Schwechat 49 48 49 45 44 49 44 41 42 42 45 46 544

28 Feuchtner Markus LPSV-NÖ 48 43 45 42 44 44 46 47 46 46 48 45 544

29 Schragner Leopold SSV-Kirchberg 45 43 45 47 47 44 42 47 47 45 46 44 542

30 Hobbs Alistar SLGE-Gmünd 45 49 48 50 48 49 44 34 44 44 44 43 542

31 Walzer Christoph SSV-Kirchberg 45 49 47 46 47 46 42 42 45 44 43 43 539

32 Gallauner Thomas Dr. HSV-St. Pölten 44 45 49 46 46 44 40 43 45 43 46 47 538

33 Kofler Helmut SG-Schwechat 47 47 48 48 46 46 35 44 45 44 43 43 536

34 Wimmer Hans KSV EVN Ma. Enzersdorf 43 46 47 43 47 48 45 42 43 43 42 45 534

35 Gritsch Martin Dr. PSV-Schwechat 47 46 46 48 47 46 44 46 44 43 35 42 534

36 Gruber Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 44 43 47 44 46 46 41 43 44 45 45 42 530

37 Janitschek Benjamin HSV Krems Mautern 48 47 47 47 48 47 41 47 40 49 29 40 530

38 Maringer Georg SSV-Kirchberg 41 44 46 49 47 47 44 49 40 42 39 39 527

39 Übelbacher Christoph priv. SK St. Pölten 44 46 44 44 47 43 43 37 44 41 42 46 521

40 Nemec Thomas HSV-St. Pölten 44 47 34 45 46 48 41 34 44 46 45 44 518

41 Bergmann Stefan SG-Schwechat 46 44 39 36 47 45 48 43 45 43 32 46 514

42 Hanns Günther SSV-Kirchberg 38 37 46 43 49 47 38 37 40 40 43 45 503

43 Tschak Franz HSV Krems Mautern 37 40 47 45 43 40 44 44 45 44 42 32 503

44 Greiner Boris priv. SK St. Pölten 45 41 47 42 43 42 38 37 45 41 36 45 502

20 Sekunden150 Sekunden
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45 Milicic Novica HSV-Langenlebarn 42 43 38 42 39 36 43 46 41 45 38 47 500

46 Wolf Thomas. SG-Langenzersdorf 45 44 49 39 43 30 42 44 45 38 35 44 498

47 Gattringer Manuel SSV-Kirchberg 41 45 38 45 38 37 44 38 40 44 44 41 495

48 Bergmann Roland SSV-Kirchberg 43 45 44 45 42 43 46 41 44 37 28 37 495

49 König Martin SV-1602 Stockerau 40 46 49 42 47 45 38 25 36 30 45 47 490

50 Pflügel Karl priv. SK St. Pölten 26 42 40 43 34 47 44 40 46 40 44 33 479

51 Obritzberger Helmut SSV-Kirchberg 45 39 41 42 42 39 29 41 36 40 34 45 473

52 Lauterbach Wolfgang SG-Langenzersdorf 44 21 43 45 45 39 42 32 42 35 38 35 461

53 Wolf Thomas SSV-Kirchberg 45 44 39 35 40 40 36 41 36 42 30 31 459

54 Starkl Peter priv. SK St. Pölten 44 45 42 40 41 41 25 35 42 39 27 35 456

55 Schrötter Florian HSV-St. Pölten 39 36 40 45 39 35 42 32 33 37 34 43 455

56 Töller Christian priv. SK St. Pölten 42 38 32 37 17 42 41 31 39 45 39 42 445

57 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 44 33 44 41 41 30 36 38 35 36 38 10 426

58 Svacina Alexander HSV Krems Mautern 41 31 18 41 33 40 38 36 36 33 38 40 425

59 Jeschko Robert SLGE-Gmünd 45 35 41 26 34 35 33 32 33 36 30 36 416

60 Mayer Erich HSV Krems Mautern 40 27 12 24 17 45 39 47 37 40 42 43 413

61 Grabensteiner Christian priv. SK St. Pölten 36 39 44 33 33 37 30 35 34 21 20 33 395

62 Romano Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 32 42 32 32 22 27 22 32 38 36 37 39 391

63 Flicker Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 38 42 29 42 34 35 37 36 27 19 18 34 391

64 Hofstetter Rainer HSV Krems Mautern 43 32 30 38 30 20 30 44 42 14 27 28 378

65 Tschak Martin HSV Krems Mautern 9 26 21 6 27 8 26 19 26 28 24 35 255

66 Hess Martin PSV-Schwechat 0

67 Wögerer Roman Ing. HSV-Allentsteig 0

68 Resch Martin PSV-St. Pölten 0

69 Steyrer Christian jun. ETSSC 0

70 Winter Johann SSV-Kirchberg 0

71 Huber Leo priv. SK St. Pölten 0

72 Buchsbaum Stefan priv. SK St. Pölten 0

73 Bauer Werner priv. SK St. Pölten 0

74 Bernhard Siegfried Mag. SV-1440 Krems 0
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Senioren 1

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Kainz Johann HSV-Allentsteig 50 50 49 50 50 49 47 49 50 50 49 48 591

2 Rumpf Wilhelm SV-1602 Stockerau 49 48 50 48 50 49 48 49 49 50 48 50 588

3 Dürr Christian HSV-Allentsteig 50 49 50 49 50 49 46 49 48 49 50 48 587

4 Jauker Josef HSV-Langenlebarn 49 49 47 47 49 46 46 46 47 47 49 47 569

5 Bauer Manfred HSV-Allentsteig 49 48 49 48 49 48 44 45 50 47 46 46 569

6 Hess Richard PSV-St. Pölten 50 46 50 49 48 47 44 46 48 43 45 47 563

7 Zimmermann Heinz SLGE-Gmünd 48 48 46 47 47 50 50 47 46 38 49 46 562

8 Scherzer Franz HSV-Allentsteig 48 46 50 50 47 47 40 46 40 49 48 48 559

9 Lechner Walter ETSSC 42 47 50 49 47 47 43 49 46 47 46 46 559

10 Arlt Reinhard PSV-St. Pölten 48 48 46 48 48 49 46 45 46 47 42 45 558

11 Tueni Christian Dr. HSV-Allentsteig 46 48 50 50 50 48 46 36 47 44 43 48 556

12 Wagner Leopold SLGE-Gmünd 48 48 48 48 45 44 44 49 39 45 46 47 551

13 Koller Gerald JSG-Waidhofen/Th 48 46 47 49 46 43 41 47 48 48 42 43 548

14 Deinhammer Herbert SSV-Felsenkeller 48 45 48 47 46 50 45 45 43 47 47 37 548

15 Topf Norbert SV-Schusterwirt 48 45 46 41 45 49 47 47 40 44 48 45 545

16 Fochler Friedrich HSV-St. Pölten 48 46 46 45 48 47 37 44 40 44 48 45 538

17 Unger Martin ETSSC 48 46 49 48 48 44 42 44 36 46 41 45 537

18 Hackner Hans SV-Schusterwirt 46 37 45 43 49 46 42 47 44 49 44 43 535

19 Räuschl Franz HSV-Langenlebarn 43 49 44 49 45 45 42 40 43 46 42 44 532

20 Heinrich Michael SSV-Hagenthal 44 45 46 36 48 49 44 42 43 46 46 43 532

21 Janitschek Christian HSV-Krems-Mautern 45 44 47 45 43 41 39 45 44 42 40 46 521

22 Weber Michael HSV-St. Pölten 45 48 47 46 46 46 38 41 41 41 44 37 520

23 Schiefer Jürgen SV-Schusterwirt 46 46 46 44 41 39 46 44 36 44 43 42 517

24 Kostecki Alexander SV-Mistelbach 45 45 44 44 42 41 40 45 43 39 45 42 515

25 Nemeth Manfred SSV-Felsenkeller 49 42 43 45 45 47 42 38 37 39 34 43 504

26 Günther Ernst SSV-Kirchberg 40 46 45 47 48 46 45 43 42 34 32 33 501

27 Ableidinger Hermann HSV-Allentsteig 45 43 31 40 44 43 43 46 34 39 39 44 491

28 Zettel Manfred SSV-Kirchberg 42 46 42 44 31 43 41 45 37 44 41 33 489

29 Pusch Erwin JSG-Waidhofen/Th 36 40 44 39 38 40 45 30 43 18 44 44 461

30 Hofinger Manfred SSV-Kirchberg 36 46 37 37 44 45 34 34 43 41 27 31 455

31 Habermayer Ernst SG-Langenzersdorf 38 39 40 38 24 43 40 38 45 36 39 33 453

32 Zagler Christian ETSSC 43 44 36 28 32 23 35 43 46 42 44 32 448

33 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 40 31 44 45 44 47 26 44 28 24 33 34 440

34 Nendwich Gerhard SSV-Kirchberg 30 35 35 35 40 44 28 43 37 34 38 36 435

35 Nemec Woflgang HSV-St. Pölten 42 9 42 30 41 42 29 39 32 40 37 41 424

36 Wagner Hermann SG-Schwechat 35 36 24 28 38 39 43 25 30 42 44 24 408

37 Merle Andreas ETSSC 20 35 25 25 25 40 37 36 42 30 38 49 402

38 Burger Helmut SV-1602 Stockerau 21 42 22 35 40 28 27 32 43 35 34 31 390

39 Westermayer Arnold Ing. SSV-Felsenkeller 42 12 44 39 36 23 26 21 19 37 14 32 345

40 Klaus Thomas PSV-St. Pölten 0

41 Steyrer Christian sen. ETSSC 0

150 Sekunden 20 Sekunden
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Senioren 2

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Dörre Kurt Dr. HSV-Allentsteig 48 47 50 49 48 49 44 48 49 46 47 47 572

2 Zwurtschek Johann LPSV-NÖ 44 48 47 50 48 50 49 47 46 47 45 49 570

3 Ringelhann Harald Dr. SSV-Hagenthal 45 48 46 47 48 49 48 48 45 50 48 48 570

4 Herdina Josef Amsa 49 49 49 49 50 49 47 47 44 46 45 44 568

5 Gutenthaler Dieter SSV-Hagenthal 48 49 48 49 48 50 49 43 47 43 49 43 566

6 Hradil Andreas HSV-Langenlebarn 45 50 47 49 47 46 43 45 48 47 45 47 559

7 Pottendorfer Dietrich LPSV-NÖ 45 47 48 46 48 47 46 46 48 46 44 47 558

8 Pistracher Hermann SSV-Kirchberg 49 45 49 43 47 48 46 45 46 46 48 45 557

9 Strebinger Karl ETSSC 50 49 46 45 46 49 46 41 45 46 45 45 553

10 Priesching Alois HSV-St. Pölten 47 47 47 48 49 45 44 44 46 49 44 43 553

11 Gruber Gerhard SSV-Felsenkeller 47 47 48 46 47 46 47 47 44 46 41 46 552

12 Wagner  Johann SV-1602 Stockerau 41 48 48 44 45 47 41 46 49 46 48 47 550

13 Stollhof Helmut Ing. HSV-Allentsteig 43 46 45 45 47 46 43 44 45 45 48 49 546

14 Welter Johann ETSSC 44 41 47 49 46 48 43 44 43 43 47 44 539

15 Wieland Karl SV-Schusterwirt 47 48 46 47 43 48 43 46 44 42 44 41 539

16 Steininger Guido Dr. FSV-Amstetten 1864 48 46 47 45 46 47 42 40 46 46 44 38 535

17 Hummel Werner SV-Mistelbach 48 45 46 47 45 47 46 39 38 45 45 41 532

18 Schreiner Walter SSV-Hagenthal 47 47 49 44 44 48 42 41 35 41 42 45 525

19 Dodner Stefan PSV-Schwechat 42 47 44 44 46 46 47 43 38 44 45 37 523

20 Hajdusic Christian SSV-Blumau 36 47 42 46 40 45 36 42 43 45 42 46 510

21 Bayer Wolfgang HSV St. Pölten 43 40 40 41 37 48 43 47 39 44 40 43 505

22 Biegler Richard ETSSC 45 44 43 35 44 46 43 46 31 44 42 39 502

23 Gabler Gustav HSV-Allentsteig 48 48 48 44 47 46 26 42 42 33 46 31 501

24  Eckel Johann SV-Mistelbach 46 45 38 47 40 46 37 39 37 40 41 42 498

25 Rauschmayer Hermann HSV-St. Pölten 47 43 39 43 45 46 38 38 43 46 30 39 497

26 Hingel Othmar SG-Schwechat 40 43 46 48 46 45 36 38 39 31 40 33 485

27 Schönberger Peter Dr. PSV-Schwechat 43 37 33 38 31 35 44 41 46 40 38 40 466

28 Schellig Erich ETSSC 40 31 35 28 32 30 33 38 29 18 39 28 381

29 Huber Anton HSV-St. Pölten 0

20 Sekunden150 Sekunden

Mistelbach 1. und 2. April Seite 4



               LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail leopold.wagner02@aon.at

Senioren 3

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Münzberger Heinrich Dr. HSV-St. Pölten 47 50 47 49 46 46 45 45 49 45 46 43 558

2 Ableidinger Karl HSV-Allentsteig 46 48 46 49 44 48 43 45 42 45 46 47 549

3 Schmoll Josef ETSSC 46 46 49 46 48 47 45 48 46 37 44 43 545

4 Schwarz Walter HSV-St. Pölten 47 49 50 49 47 49 45 42 44 38 43 41 544

5 Badalec Günther SG-Schwechat 47 49 48 49 46 47 46 32 41 43 46 43 537

6 Kukla Günter ETSSC 47 47 44 49 48 45 48 46 35 35 43 45 532

7 Kässmayer Hans SSV-Felsenkeller 41 43 46 42 37 44 47 48 41 40 45 47 521

8 Zimmermann Hans SLGE-Gmünd 40 44 45 47 45 43 36 46 48 44 41 35 514

9 Punz Hans Peter SSV-Hagenthal 42 47 45 43 46 45 46 39 45 42 26 47 513

10 Kutschera Erich PSV-Schwechat 43 36 43 48 42 47 42 40 46 43 43 37 510

11 Ferdus Franz HSV-Langenlebarn 41 42 34 42 43 45 41 47 44 39 46 44 508

12 Hackel Karl PSV-Schwechat 42 42 45 47 44 41 38 44 38 43 38 40 502

13 Marx Werner SSV-Hagenthal 39 46 45 46 47 46 43 31 38 36 39 44 500

14 Kawan Oskar SG-Baden 42 42 44 45 39 43 42 41 43 35 41 43 500

15 Fessl Heinz USHSV 49 45 46 46 48 50 44 46 21 41 36 27 499

16 Stiblo Eduard LPSV-NÖ 39 45 40 39 43 46 41 34 43 36 42 37 485

17 Rieck Herbert HSV Krems Mautern 45 42 44 45 46 47 29 40 41 38 34 33 484

18 Bruckmüller Kurt HSV-St. Pölten 39 43 44 45 40 46 31 45 35 38 37 39 482

19 Prasch Johann ETSSC 38 43 48 42 49 37 27 37 42 39 39 40 481

20 Rössler Hubert PSV-Schwechat 38 47 43 48 42 41 42 41 39 31 39 20 471

21 Lenitz Franz SG-Langenzersdorf 38 41 28 40 37 29 45 40 43 36 39 45 461

22 Naar Harald HSV-St. Pölten 42 43 44 34 41 35 25 31 44 40 36 30 445

23 Wurst Rudolf Carl HSV-Allentsteig 35 36 38 43 39 43 20 35 29 29 34 38 419

24 Roudny Helmut PSV-Schwechat 39 19 39 45 42 44 43 41 29 32 10 33 416

25 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 33 45 43 23 36 40 16 38 34 32 35 12 387

26 Wegsada Dietmar JSG-Waidhofen/Th 33 19 18 30 40 13 32 23 44 38 27 38 355

27 Petzl Herwig ETSSC 45 38 5 29 11 17 21 32 20 35 32 39 324

20 Sekunden150 Sekunden
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Frauen

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Höß Liane LPSV-NÖ 44 42 47 49 50 45 47 44 48 46 42 40 544

2 Bollwein Tamara LPSV-NÖ 48 47 47 48 48 45 41 42 46 45 44 39 540

3 Adamec Miriam SG-Langenzersdorf 48 48 47 50 48 49 39 45 43 43 42 31 533

4 Amon Birgit LPSV-NÖ 46 46 48 46 47 47 46 47 45 31 44 37 530

5 Graf Daniela HSV-Krems Mautern 47 47 48 45 46 46 41 47 35 40 42 45 529

6 Scherzer Irmgard HSV-Allentsteig 44 47 49 46 48 44 42 36 47 46 40 39 528

7 Herdina Lisa Amsa 47 45 46 48 45 50 44 38 39 47 41 38 528

8 Houdek Andrea SV-1602 Stockerau 43 46 47 44 46 45 36 39 43 35 46 35 505

9 Günther Judith SSV-Kirchberg 38 42 43 40 35 45 44 44 26 24 35 37 453

10 Flandorfer Katharina SSV-Kirchberg 0

Frauen Senioren 1

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Schreiner Lucia SSV-Hagenthal 46 49 48 47 46 49 47 48 46 46 43 37 552

2 Tanzer Angelika JSG-Waidhofen/Th 43 44 44 49 46 46 44 42 41 40 43 46 528

3 Wagner Leopoldine SLGE-Gmünd 44 46 44 50 47 46 41 39 42 41 43 44 527

4 Rosenbaum Eva PSV-St. Pölten 43 44 42 34 46 47 46 41 43 45 41 45 517

5 Straker Michaela SSV-Hagenthal 45 47 46 45 44 44 44 39 45 43 44 31 517

6 Schilk Michaela ETSSC 44 41 39 45 39 49 39 32 38 19 41 48 474

7 Gauss Annette HSV-St. Pölten 36 42 32 34 38 46 21 29 38 30 23 37 406

8 Muthenthaler Nadja HSV Krems Mautern 0 6 0 0 7 11 24 21 8 5 8 13 103

9 Richert Helga Dr. SV-1440 Krems 0

Frauen Senioren 2 und 3

PL Name Verein I II III IV V VI I II III IV V VI Gs

1 Trapl Ilona SSV-Hagenthal 47 50 45 48 47 48 44 40 45 45 41 47 547

2 Ruzicka Helga ETSSC 46 47 48 47 49 47 42 35 42 42 49 48 542

3 Petzl Ulrike ETSSC 46 44 48 46 43 46 47 45 38 43 44 39 529

4 Hiedler Karin Mag. HSV-St. Pölten 40 46 44 44 45 45 45 45 33 43 39 47 516

5 Berthold Christa HSV-St. Pölten 45 46 43 47 45 44 45 43 40 39 33 42 512

6 Geissler-Weber Ursula HSV-St. Pölten 45 44 45 49 44 45 38 37 44 43 31 42 507

7 Thomas Elfriede SLGE-Gmünd 47 46 49 43 47 40 43 42 40 30 42 32 501

8 Naar-Haban Maria HSV-St. Pölten 35 41 38 43 47 41 39 35 41 42 36 40 478

20 Sekunden

20 Sekunden

20 Sekunden

150 Sekunden

150 Sekunden

150 Sekunden
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Ergebnisliste Niederösterreich Cup - 2017

Männer Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Kainz Thomas SSV-Kirchberg 593 591 0 0 1184

2 Eitler Walter ETSSC 584 589 0 0 1173

3 Burger Josef SSV-Kirchberg 575 582 0 0 1157

4 Graf Florian HSV Krems Mautern 583 573 0 0 1156

5 Auer Reinhard JSG-Waidhofen/Th 580 573 0 0 1153

6 Schön Manfred SSV-Hagenthal 576 568 0 0 1144

7 Karner Leopold priv. SK St. Pölten 570 570 0 0 1140

8 John Patrick USHSV 568 568 0 0 1136

9 Schmid Franz SSV-Kirchberg 564 571 0 0 1135

10 Clementi Thomas ETSSC 573 558 0 0 1131

11 Baumgartner Nicolas Amsa 570 560 0 0 1130

12 Cettl Harald ETSSC 561 568 0 0 1129

13 Rohatsch Markus ETSSC 563 565 0 0 1128

14 Hahnl Mario SSV-Kirchberg 556 572 0 0 1128

15 Deinhammer Matthias SSV-Felsenkeller 547 565 0 0 1112

16 Goigitzer Elmar HSV-Allentsteig 553 556 0 0 1109

17 Miserka Bernhard USHSV 547 562 0 0 1109

18 Grube Günter SV-Rax Gams 563 545 0 0 1108

19 Wagner Johann SG-Schwechat 563 544 0 0 1107

20 Langsteiner Markus JSG-Waidhofen/Th 553 552 0 0 1105

21 Kaltenbrunner Patrick JSG-Waidhofen/Th 557 548 0 0 1105

22 Schragner Leopold SSV-Kirchberg 556 542 0 0 1098

23 Brothanek Roman HSV-Allentsteig 537 559 0 0 1096

24 Höß Heinrich LPSV-NÖ 529 563 0 0 1092

25 Kofler Helmut SG-Schwechat 552 536 0 0 1088

26 Nemec Johannes HSV-St. Pölten 526 557 0 0 1083

27 Walzer Christoph SSV-Kirchberg 543 539 0 0 1082

28 Feuchtner Markus LPSV-NÖ 537 544 0 0 1081

29 Janitschek Benjamin HSV Krems Mautern 540 530 0 0 1070

30 Hobbs Alistar SLGE-Gmünd 518 542 0 0 1060

31 Gruber Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 528 530 0 0 1058

32 Milicic Novica HSV-Langenlebarn 553 500 0 0 1053

33 Wimmer Hans KSV EVN Ma. Enzersdorf 514 534 0 0 1048

34 Wolf  Thomas SG-Langenzersdorf 539 498 0 0 1037

35 Hinterberger Hannes SG-Schwechat 471 564 0 0 1035

36 Bergmann Stefan SG-Schwechat 514 514 0 0 1028

37 Bergmann Roland SSV-Kirchberg 530 495 0 0 1025

38 Nemec Thomas HSV-St. Pölten 505 518 0 0 1023

39 Maringer Georg SSV-Kirchberg 494 527 0 0 1021

40 Hanns Günther SSV-Kirchberg 508 503 0 0 1011

41 Greiner Boris priv. SK St. Pölten 498 502 0 0 1000

42 Übelbacher Christoph priv. SK St. Pölten 468 521 0 0 989

43 Tschak Franz HSV Krems Mautern 479 503 0 0 982

44 König Martin SV-1602 Stockerau 483 490 0 0 973
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45 Pflügel Karl priv. SK St. Pölten 471 479 0 0 950

46 Starkl Peter priv. SK St. Pölten 484 456 0 0 940

47 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 499 426 0 0 925

48 Obritzberger Helmut SSV-Kirchberg 448 473 0 0 921

49 Svacina Alexander HSV Krems Mautern 488 425 0 0 913

50 Töller Christian priv. SK St. Pölten 457 445 0 0 902

51 Lauterbach Wolfgang SG-Langenzersdorf 430 461 0 0 891

52 Schrötter Florian HSV-St. Pölten 425 455 0 0 880

53 Mayer Erich HSV Krems Mautern 445 413 0 0 858

54 Jeschko Robert SLGE-Gmünd 426 416 0 0 842

55 Romano Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 413 391 0 0 804

56 Flicker Michael SSV-Felsenkeller 352 391 0 0 743

57 Grabensteiner Christian priv. SK St. Pölten 339 395 0 0 734

58 Hofstetter Rainer HSV Krems Mautern 306 378 0 0 684

59 Tschak Martin HSV Krems Mautern 411 255 0 0 666

60 Bernhard Siegfried Mag. SV-1440 Krems 572 0 0 0 572

61 Karl Alexander SV-1602 Stockerau 0 561 0 0 561

62 Obermaier Martin SG-Langenzersdorf 0 557 0 0 557

63 Resch Martin PSV-St. Pölten 550 0 0 0 550

64 Gallauner Thomas Dr. HSV-St. Pölten 0 538 0 0 538

65 Hess Martin PSV-Schwechat 535 0 0 0 535

66 Gritsch Martin Dr. PSV-Schwechat 0 534 0 0 534

67 Wögerer Roman Ing. HSV-Allentsteig 522 0 0 0 522

68 Bauer Werner priv. SK St. Pölten 510 0 0 0 510

69 Gattringer Manuel SSV-Kirchberg 0 495 0 0 495

70 Wolf Thomas SSV-Kirchberg 0 459 0 0 459

71 Winter Johann SSV-Kirchberg 395 0 0 0 395

72 Huber Leo priv. SK St. Pölten 314 0 0 0 314

73 Buchsbaum Stefan priv. SK St. Pölten 234 0 0 0 234

74 Steyrer Christian jun. ETSSC 0 0 0 0 0
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Senioren 1 Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

PL Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Kainz Johann HSV-Allentsteig 589 591 0 0 1180

2 Dürr Christian HSV-Allentsteig 591 587 0 0 1178

3 Rumpf Wilhelm SV-1602 Stockerau 578 588 0 0 1166

4 Bauer Manfred HSV-Allentsteig 571 569 0 0 1140

5 Jauker Josef HSV-Langenlebarn 566 569 0 0 1135

6 Zimmermann Heinz SLGE-Gmünd 564 562 0 0 1126

7 Scherzer Franz HSV-Allentsteig 564 559 0 0 1123

8 Hess Richard PSV-St. Pölten 559 563 0 0 1122

9 Wagner Leopold SLGE-Gmünd 558 551 0 0 1109

10 Koller Gerald JSG-Waidhofen/Th 561 548 0 0 1109

11 Arlt Reinhard PSV-St. Pölten 548 558 0 0 1106

12 Lechner Walter ETSSC 545 559 0 0 1104

13 Deinhammer Herbert SSV-Felsenkeller 545 548 0 0 1093

14 Fochler Friedrich HSV-St. Pölten 542 538 0 0 1080

15 Unger Martin ETSSC 540 537 0 0 1077

16 Topf Norbert SV-Schusterwirt 530 545 0 0 1075

17 Hackner Hans SV-Schusterwirt 539 535 0 0 1074

18 Heinrich Michael SSV-Hagenthal 529 532 0 0 1061

19 Günther Ernst SSV-Kirchberg 560 501 0 0 1061

20 Janitschek Christian HSV-Krems Mautern 535 521 0 0 1056

21 Nemeth Manfred SSV-Felsenkeller 549 504 0 0 1053

22 Kostecki Alexander SV-Mistelbach 521 515 0 0 1036

23 Schiefer Jürgen SV-Schusterwirt 513 517 0 0 1030

24 Ableidinger Hermann HSV-Allentsteig 503 491 0 0 994

25 Weber Michael HSV-St. Pölten 474 520 0 0 994

26 Zettel Manfred SSV-Kirchberg 487 489 0 0 976

27 Pusch Erwin JSG-Waidhofen/Th 502 461 0 0 963

28 Zagler Christian ETSSC 493 448 0 0 941

29 Hofinger Manfred SSV-Kirchberg 462 455 0 0 917

30 Merle Andreas ETSSC 489 402 0 0 891

31 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 439 440 0 0 879

32 Nemec Woflgang HSV-St. Pölten 447 424 0 0 871

33 Burger Helmut SV-1602 Stockerau 440 390 0 0 830

34 Wagner Hermann SG-Schwechat 416 408 0 0 824

35 Westermayer Arnold Ing. SSV-Felsenkeller 422 345 0 0 767

36 Habermayer Ernst SG-Langenzersdorf 289 453 0 0 742

37 Nendwich Gerhard SSV-Kirchberg 251 435 0 0 686

38 Klaus Thomas PSV-St. Pölten 559 0 0 0 559

39 Tueni Christian Dr. HSV-Allentsteig 0 556 0 0 556

40 Räuschl Franz HSV-Langenlebarn 0 532 0 0 532

41 Steyrer Christian sen. ETSSC 531 0 0 0 531
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                   LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail: leopold.wagner02@aon.at

Senioren 2 Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Dörre Kurt Dr. HSV-Allentsteig 567 572 0 0 1139

2 Gutenthaler Dieter SSV-Hagenthal 570 566 0 0 1136

3 Zwurtschek Johann LPSV-NÖ 565 570 0 0 1135

4 Herdina Josef Amsa 558 568 0 0 1126

5 Ringelhann Harald Dr. SSV-Hagenthal 547 570 0 0 1117

6 Pottendorfer Dietrich LPSV-NÖ 558 558 0 0 1116

7 Hradil Andreas HSV-Langenlebarn 556 559 0 0 1115

8 Steininger Guido Dr. FSV-Amstetten 572 535 0 0 1107

9 Gruber Gerhard SSV-Felsenkeller 553 552 0 0 1105

10 Pistracher Hermann SSV-Kirchberg 548 557 0 0 1105

11 Strebinger Karl ETSSC 546 553 0 0 1099

12 Welter Johann ETSSC 560 539 0 0 1099

13 Priesching Alois HSV-St. Pölten 529 553 0 0 1082

14 Hummel Werner SV-Mistelbach 546 532 0 0 1078

15 Wieland Karl SV-Schusterwirt 524 539 0 0 1063

16 Stollhof Helmut Ing. HSV-Allentsteig 515 546 0 0 1061

17 Schreiner Walter SSV-Hagenthal 535 525 0 0 1060

18 Biegler Richard ETSSC 547 502 0 0 1049

19 Gabler Gustav HSV-Allentsteig 525 501 0 0 1026

20 Hingel Othmar SG-Schwechat 490 485 0 0 975

21 Eckel Johann SV-Mistelbach 435 498 0 0 933

22 Schönberger Peter Dr. PSV-Schwechat 463 466 0 0 929

23 Schellig Erich ETSSC 483 381 0 0 864

24 Wagner  Johann SV-1602 Stockerau 0 550 0 0 550

25 Dodner Stefan PSV-Schwechat 0 523 0 0 523

26 Hajdusic Christian SSV-Blumau 0 510 0 0 510

27 Bayer Wolfgang HSV St. Pölten 0 505 0 0 505

28 Rauschmayer Hermann HSV-St. Pölten 0 497 0 0 497

29 Huber Anton HSV-St. Pölten 0 0 0 0 0
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                   LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail: leopold.wagner02@aon.at

Senioren 3 Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Schwarz Walter HSV-St. Pölten 556 544 0 0 1100

2 Schmoll Josef ETSSC 539 545 0 0 1084

3 Ableidinger Karl HSV-Allentsteig 526 549 0 0 1075

4 Badalec Günther SG-Schwechat 534 537 0 0 1071

5 Kukla Günter ETSSC 539 532 0 0 1071

6 Kässmayer Hans SSV-Felsenkeller 538 521 0 0 1059

7 Punz Hans Peter SSV-Hagenthal 533 513 0 0 1046

8 Zimmermann Hans SLGE-Gmünd 525 514 0 0 1039

9 Rieck Herbert HSV Krems Mautern 546 484 0 0 1030

10 Kutschera Erich PSV-Schwechat 508 510 0 0 1018

11 Ferdus Franz HSV-Langenlebarn 492 508 0 0 1000

12 Hackel Karl PSV-Schwechat 493 502 0 0 995

13 Marx Werner SSV-Hagenthal 492 500 0 0 992

14 Fessl Heinz USHSV 473 499 0 0 972

15 Stiblo Eduard LPSV-NÖ 470 485 0 0 955

16 Rössler Hubert PSV-Schwechat 469 471 0 0 940

17 Prasch Johann ETSSC 457 481 0 0 938

18 Münzberger Heinrich Dr. HSV-St. Pölten 371 558 0 0 929

19 Wurst Rudolf Carl HSV-Allentsteig 506 419 0 0 925

20 Kawan Oskar SG-Baden 418 500 0 0 918

21 Roudny Helmut PSV-Schwechat 486 416 0 0 902

22 Naar Harald HSV-St. Pölten 440 445 0 0 885

23 Wegsada Dietmar JSG-Waidhofen/Th 403 355 0 0 758

24 Pennerstorfer Wolfgang HSV-Langenlebarn 361 387 0 0 748

25 Bruckmüller Kurt HSV-St. Pölten 0 482 0 0 482

26 Lenitz Franz SG-Langenzersdorf 0 461 0 0 461

27 Petzl Herwig ETSSC 0 324 0 0 324
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                   LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail: leopold.wagner02@aon.at

Frauen Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Höß Liane LPSV-NÖ 535 544 0 0 1079

2 Bollwein Tamara LPSV-NÖ 536 540 0 0 1076

3 Adamec Miriam SG-Langenzersdorf 540 533 0 0 1073

4 Herdina Lisa Amsa 533 528 0 0 1061

5 Amon Birgit LPSV-NÖ 528 530 0 0 1058

6 Scherzer Irmgard HSV-Allentsteig 528 528 0 0 1056

7 Graf Daniela HSV-Krems Mautern 526 529 0 0 1055

8 Houdek Andrea SV-1602 Stockerau 520 505 0 0 1025

9 Günther Judith SSV-Kirchberg 0 453 0 0 453

10 Flandorfer Katharina SSV-Kirchberg 272 0 0 0 272

Frauen Senioren 1 Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Schreiner Lucia SSV-Hagenthal 549 552 0 0 1101

2 Tanzer Angelika JSG-Waidhofen/Th 573 528 0 0 1101

3 Wagner Leopoldine SLGE-Gmünd 537 527 0 0 1064

4 Rosenbaum Eva PSV-St. Pölten 504 517 0 0 1021

5 Straker Michaela SSV-Hagenthal 477 517 0 0 994

6 Schilk Michaela ETSSC 476 474 0 0 950

7 Richard Helga Dr. SV-1440 Krems 417 0 0 0 417

8 Gauss Annette HSV-St. Pölten 0 406 0 0 406

9 Muthenthaler Nadja HSV Krems Mautern 106 103 0 0 209

Frauen Senioren 2 und 3 Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Name Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Str. Ges.

1 Trapl Ilona SSV-Hagenthal 545 547 0 0 1092

2 Ruzicka Helga ETSSC 540 542 0 0 1082

3 Hiedler Karin Mag. HSV-St. Pölten 541 516 0 0 1057

4 Thomas Elfriede SLGE-Gmünd 519 501 0 0 1020

5 Naar-Haban Maria HSV-St. Pölten 495 478 0 0 973

6 Geissler-Weber Urula HSV-St. Pölten 437 507 0 0 944

7 Petzl Ulrike ETSSC 0 529 0 0 529

8 Berthold Christa HSV-St. Pölten 0 512 0 0 512
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           LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail leopoldwagner02@aon.at

Ergebnissliste NÖ-Cup 2017 Mannschaften: ZVR-Zahl 39511262688

Männer Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Verein 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Str. Gesamt

1 SSV-Kirchberg I Kainz Thomas Burger Josef Hahnl Mario Schmid Franz 1732 1745 0 0 0 3477

2 ETSSC Cettl Harald Clementi Thomas Steyrer Christian jun. Eitler Walter 1718 1715 0 0 0 3433

3 SSV-Kirchberg II Walzer Christoph Hanns Günther Bergmann Roland Schragner Leopold 1629 1584 0 0 0 3213

Senioren Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Verein 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd Str. Gesamt

1 HSV-Allentsteig Bauer Manfred Dörre Kurt Dr. Ableidinger Karl Ableidinger Hermann 1664 1690 0 0 0 3354

2 ETSSC 1 Unger Martin Biegler Richard Strebinger Karl Welter Johann 1653 1629 0 0 0 3282

3 HSV-St. Pölten Fochler Friedrich Münzberger Heinrich Dr. Priesching Alois Schwarz Walter 1627 1655 0 0 0 3282

4 SV-Schusterwirt Topf Norbert Schiefer Jürgen Hackner Hans Wieland Karl 1593 1619 0 0 0 3212

5 ETSSC 2 Lechner Walter Kukla Günter Zagler Christian Steyrer Christian sen. 1615 1539 0 0 0 3154

6 SSV-Kirchberg Günther Ernst Pistracher Hermann Zettel Manfred Hofinger Manfred 1595 1547 0 0 0 3142
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           LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH
Leopold Wagner, LSpl. SGKP

eMail leopoldwagner02@aon.at

Allgemein Gmünd Mistl. St.Pö. Etssc

Pl Verein 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Str. Gesamt

1 HSV-Allentsteig Dürr Christian Kainz Johann Scherzer Franz Goigitzer Elmar 1744 1737 0 0 0 3481

2 SSV-Hagenthal 1 Schön Manfred Ringelhann Harald Dr. Gutenthaler Dieter Trapl Ilona 1693 1704 0 0 0 3397

3 JSG-Waidhofen/Th Auer Reinhard Koller Gerald Tanzer Angelika Langsteiner Markus 1714 1673 0 0 0 3387

4 LPSV-NÖ 1 Feuchtner Markus Höß Heinrich Pottendorfer Dietrich Zwurtschek Johann 1660 1691 0 0 0 3351

5 SLGE-Gmünd Wagner Leopold Wagner Leopoldine Zimmermann Heinz Hobbs Alistar 1659 1655 0 0 0 3314

6 SSV-Felsenkeller 1 Deinhammer Matthias Deinhammer Herbert Gruber Gerhard Kässmayer Hans 1645 1665 0 0 0 3310

7 ETSSC Schmoll Josef Rohatsch Markus Petzl Ulrike Ruzicka Helga 1642 1652 0 0 0 3294

8 SSV-Hagenthal 2 Punz Hans Peter Heinrich Michael Schreiner Walter Schreiner Lucia 1617 1609 0 0 0 3226

9 HSV-Kr. Mautern 1 Svacina Alexander Tschak Franz Graf Florian Graf Daniela 1597 1605 0 0 0 3202

10 HSV-Kr. Mautern 2 Janitschek Christian Mayer Erich Rieck Herbert Janitschek Benjamin 1621 1535 0 0 0 3156

11 SSV-Felsenkeller 2 Romano Michael Gruber Michael Nemeth Manfred Westermayer Arnold Ing. 1499 1425 0 0 0 2924

12 SV-1602 Stockerau Rumpf Wilhelm Wagner  Johann Karl Alexander 1098 1699 0 0 0 2797

13 PSV-St. Pölten Arlt Reinhard Hess Richard Resch Martin Klaus Thomas 1668 1121 0 0 0 2789

14 HSV-St. Pölten 1 Bayer Wolfgang Gallauner Thomas Dr. Nemec Johannes Schrötter Florian 951 1600 0 0 0 2551

15 HSV-St. Pölten 2 Berthold Christa Gauss Annette Hiedler Karin Mag. Naar-Haban Maria 1036 1506 0 0 0 2542

16 SG-Langenzersdorf Wolf  Thomas Obermaier Martin Lauterbach Wolfgang Lenitz Franz 969 1516 0 0 0 2485

17 USHSV Fessl Heinz John Patrick Miserka Bernhard Houdek Andrea 1115 1130 0 0 0 2245

18 LPSV-NÖ 2 Amon Birgit Bollwein Tamara Höß Liane 1071 1084 0 0 0 2155

19 SSV-Kirchberg 1 Maringer Georg Winter Johann Flandorfer Katharina Günther Judith 1161 980 0 0 0 2141

20 SSV-Kirchberg 2 Nendwich Gerhard Gattringer Manuel Obritzberger Helmut Wolf Thomas 699 1427 0 0 0 2126
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